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GRADATION LIST OF MULTI TASKING STAFF AS ON 1/3/2023

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 01 Rs. 18000 - 56900
COM:1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE CADRE MONTH/ YEAR

1 1003  SOM NATH VIITH 1 06-12-66  13-09-88 13-09-1988 PEON 23-09-1998 41000 01-07-2022 3RD MACP- 13/09/2018
13-09-88
13-09-88

2 1150 RAM SUMER MOURYA XTH 3 25-09-69  26-05-93 26-05-1993 MALI 23-09-1998 38300 01-07-2022 2ND MACP-26-05-2013
26-05-93
26-05-93

3 1200 DEVKIDEVI NIL 3 05-12-70  03-04-95 AN~ 03-04-1995 AN FARASH 23-09-1998 37200 01-07-2022 2ND MACP-04/04-2015
03-04-95 AN
03-04-95 AN

4 1301  VIJAY KUMAR XTH 1 11-05-69  22-05-96 PEON 23-02-2000 37200 01-07-2022 MACP- 25-05-2008
22-05-96
22-05-96

5 1332 SUMITRADEVI NIL 1 10-06-73  12-06-97 12-06-1997 FARASH 25-10-2002 36100 01-07-2022 2nd MACP-12-06-2017
12-06-97
12-06-97

6 1389 BHAGWATI DEVI VTH 3 15-12-66  20-08-98 20-08-1998 PEON 06-11-2003 37200 01-01-2023 MACP-01/09/2008
20-08-98
20-08-98

7 1483  ASHOK KUMAR XTH 2 20-10-73  27-08-99 27-08-1999 PEON 25-10-2002 36100 01-01-2023 MACP-27-08-2009
27-08-99
27-08-99

8 1484  ASHOK KUMAR VIIITH 4 15-07-76  30-08-99 30-08-1999 PEON 25-10-2002 35000 01-07-2022 MACP-30-08-2009
30-08-99
30-08-99

9 1538  VINOD KUMAR XITH 3 15-07-79  17-09-02 AN  17-09-2002 PEON 19-09-2005 32000 01-07-2022
17-09-02 AN
17-09-02 AN

10 1539 UDAY BHAN ARYA VIITH 1 20-12-81 18-09-02 AN 18-09-2002 AN PEON 19-09-2005 30200 28-04-2022
18-09-02 AN
18-09-02 AN
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GRADATION LIST OF MULTI TASKING STAFF AS ON 1/3/2023

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 01 Rs. 18000 - 56900
COM : 1 FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC
S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE CADRE MONTH/ YEAR
11 1578 MOHAMMED ASLAM XTH 4 24-03-81  20-02-04 AN 20-02-2004 AN PEON 20-02-2006 32000 01-07-2022
20-02-04 AN
20-02-04 AN 1st MACP-21-02-2014
12 1581  VINOD KUMAR VIITH 4 08-10-64  04-03-04 04-03-2004 CHOWKIDAR 04-03-2006 32000 01-07-2022
04-03-04
04-03-04
13 1622  RAINI NIL 1 02-04-68 24-03-08 24-03-2008 MTS 24-03-2010 29300 01-07-2022 1st MACP-24-03-2018
24-03-08
24-03-08
14 1769 DHARMESH NAUNEHAL XTH 1 19-07-78 14-11-11 AN 14-11-2011 MTS 15-11-2013 26800 01-01-2023
14-11-11
14-11-11
15 1805 SOMBIR XITH 1 03-01-79  29-02-12 29-02-2012 MTS 28-02-2014 26000 01-01-2023 1st MACP-29.02.2022
29-02-12
29-02-12
16 1760  ARVIND RANA XTH 3 12-04-84 08-11-11 AN 08-11-2011 MTS 09-11-2013 26800 01-01-2023
08-11-11
08-11-11
17 1749 SANJEEV KUMAR XTH 3 06-08-85 16-11-11 AN  16-11-2011 MTS 17-11-2013 26800 01-01-2023
16-11-11
16-11-11
18 1771 NARENDER XITH 1 18-10-81 15-11-11 AN 15-11-2011 MTS 04-03-2016 26800 01-01-2023
15-11-11
15-11-11
19 1750  SHANKER KANOJIA XTH 1 04-03-85 08-11-11 AN 08-11-2011 MTS 08-11-2013 26800 01-01-2023
08-11-11
08-11-11
20 1770  HARISH SINGH RAWAT XITH 3 10-02-78 04-11-11 AN 04-11-2011 MTS 04-03-2016 26800 01-01-2023
04-11-11

04-11-11
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GRADATION LIST OF MULTI TASKING STAFF AS ON 1/3/2023

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 01 Rs. 18000 - 56900
COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC
S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT BASICPAY  DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/  COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY  INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
1AAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE ~ CADRE MONTH/ YEAR
21 1746  RAMBEER XINTHPASS 1 20-11-79 04-11-11 12-06-2012 MTS 12-06-2014 26000 01-01-2023 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
12-06-12 04.11.11 (AN)
12-06-12 1st MACP-12.06.2022
22 1781 VIJAY KUMAR XITH 1 06-05-83 14-12-12 14-12-2012 MTS 14-12-2014 24200 01-07-2022 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
14-12-12 08.11.11 (AN)
14-12-12
23 1744  RAKESH KUMAR XTH 1 15-03-78 14-12-12 14-12-2012 MTS 14-12-2014 24200 01-07-2022 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
14-12-12 16.11.11 (AN)
14-12-12
24 1748 RISHI PAL XINTHPASS 1  15-07-76 22-03-13 22-03-2013 MTS 22-03-2015 23500 01-07-2022 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
22-03-13 21.11.11 (FN)
22-03-13
25 1762 SANTRESH MAHTO XITH 2 08-12-85 15-11-11 07-06-2013 MTS 04-03-2016 23500 01-07-2022 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
15-11-11 15.11.11 (AN)
15-11-11
26 2082  MANISH SINGH PUNDEER XITH 3 26-06-90 15-01-14 15-01-2014 MTS 04-03-2016 23500 01-07-2022
15-01-14
15-01-14
27 2085  MIRTADEVI NIL 3 18-05-73 20-01-14 20-01-2014 MTS 21-01-2016 23500 01-07-2022 MTS (SAFAIWALA)
20-01-14
20-01-14
28 1819  SUSHIL KUMAR XITH 3 01-07-86 04-02-14 04-02-2014 MTS 05-02-2016 23500 01-07-2022 Joined as MTS-Trainee on
04-02-14 18.04.12 (AN)
04-02-14
29 2202  RAMESH KUMAR SINGH Xlith 3 05-03-86 16-11-11 16-11-2011 MTS 16-11-2013 26800 01-01-2023 MT, JOINED IN THIS OFFICE
16-11-11 WEF 01.04.2016
01-04-16 1st MACP-16.11.2021
30 2203  AMIT KUMAR Xl 1 02-01-83  21-04-16 21-04-2016 MTS 22-04-2018 22100 01-01-2023
21-04-16

21-04-16
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GRADATION LIST OF MULTI TASKING STAFF AS ON 1/3/2023

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 01 Rs. 18000 - 56900
COM:1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE CADRE MONTH/ YEAR

31 2388  SANDEEP XIITH 3 01-10-98 20-08-19 19700 01-07-2022  Seniority is provisional
20-08-19 AN
20-08-19

32 2366 RAHUL XITH 4 04-12-94  16-01-19 16-01-2019 20300 01-01-2023
16-01-19
16-01-19

33 2342 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV XITH 4 07-07-91  16-08-18 20300 01-07-2022
16-08-18
16-08-18

34 2367  AMIT KUMAR XITH 4 18-10-97 18-01-19 18-01-2019 20300 01-01-2023
18-01-19
18-01-19

35 2339  ASHISH KUMAR B.A. 3 31-12-95 16-08-18 16-08-2018 20300 01-07-2022
16-08-18
16-08-18

36 2379  PIYUSH KUMAR B.Sc. (H) 4 22-10-96  04-02-19 AN 04-02-2019 AN 20300 01-01-2023
04-02-19 AN
04-02-19 AN

37 2360  SOHAN XITH 3 05-04-98  08-10-18 08-10-2018 20300 01-07-2022
08-10-18
08-10-18

38 2338  RAHUL DAHIYA XITH 3 21-12-94 16-08-18 16-08-2018 20300 01-07-2022
16-08-18
16-08-18

39 2407 RITU B.A 3 15-04-95 17-01-20 17-01-2020 19700 01-01-2023
17-01-20 AN
17-01-20 AN Seniority is provisional

40 2355  KRISHNA KANT MEENA B.A. 2 08-07-92  10-09-18 10-09-2018 20300 01-07-2022
10-09-18
10-09-18
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COM:1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI-
FICATION

CcOoM

DATE OF
BIRTH

DATE OF
JOINING
GOVT./
IAAD/
THIS OFFICE

DATE OF DATE OF POST IN
CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH
PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED
IN PRESENT
CADRE

DATE OF
CONFIRMATION

SOG/ DEPTT
REVENUE
AUDIT EXAM
PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

BASIC PAY
SPECIAL PAY

DATE OF LAST REMARKS
INCREMENT

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2383

2373

2361

2402

2406

2365

2470

2494

2498

2497

SAHIL

MUKESH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR MEENA

PAPPU RAM MEENA

NEHA KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR

HIMANSHU SHARMA

SONU MEENA

SUMIT KUMAR BAIRWA

VARUN KUMAR

XIITH

BA

XITH

B.A

B.A (H)

B.A.

12th

B.A.

12th

12th

24-07-91

03-07-95

10-10-93

15-07-93

05-01-95

15-11-76

09-12-95

08-02-92

21-06-03

30-01-04

22-03-19
22-03-19
22-03-19

01-02-19
01-02-19
01-02-19

08-10-18
08-10-18
08-10-18

24-10-19
24-10-19
24-10-19

26-10-18
26-10-18
26-10-18

09-11-18
09-11-18
09-11-18

07-07-21
07-07-21
07-07-21

24-05-19
24-05-19
01-06-22

11-07-22
11-07-22
11-07-22

11-07-22
11-07-22
11-07-22

22-03-2019

01-02-2019

24-10-2019

26-10-2018

09-11-2018

07-07-2021

20300

20300

20300

19700

20300

20300

18500

20300

18000

18000

01-01-2023

01-01-2023

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

01-01-2023

12-07-2022

12-07-2022

MT, JOINED IN THIS OFFICE
WEF 01.06.2022
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GRADATION LIST OF MULTI TASKING STAFF AS ON 1/3/2023

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 01 Rs. 18000 - 56900
COM:1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC
S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASICPAY  DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH  JOINING  CON.APPT/ COMPLETION  WHICH  CONFIRMATION  REVENUE SPECIALPAY  INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE ~ CADRE MONTH/ YEAR

51 2504 GORAKSH PURI 10th 3 08-06-04 18000 26-09-2022

26-09-22
52 2465 SARITA 4TH 3 16-06-80 04-01-21 04-01-2021 19100 01-01-2023

04-01-21

04-01-21 AN



